
IP 
55

1 x LED

4 W

320 lm

40 lm/W

6000 K

86

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

50%

30%

160 lm

4 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard, Floor mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.67 in

Width: 4.67 in

Height: 24.41 in

Adjustability 

Cardanic

Electric 

System power: 4 W

Protection 

IP: 55

Product data sheet
LED草坪灯
PAK501325 PAK-P38-004C-W-A
PAK

优质铝合金灯体外壳，表面聚脂喷层处理； 进口LED光源，配套精准光学透镜,专业设计的散热翘片； 防水等级：IP55 安装方式：底法兰固定

安装。 适用于园林、街道、广场和公园等照明。 

Light output 1 
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